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Tab voor Vlakstekkerhulzen

Package type: BX a 100 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Insulated
Model
Plug dimensions
Insulation
Material
Surface protection
No
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
()
10
Yes
No
(°C)
12
Reel/roll packaging
Packaging

No

Plug

Flat 6.3x0.8 mm
Not isolated
Copper

Tinned

12
10
4.3
4.3
8
45

120

No
Bag
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